
BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
 
  Project: Contract No. MC3501000057       
               Holloway Campus – Controls Consolidation – Re-Bid   

Date:               November 29, 2018            
 
    Architect/Engineer:  DEDC, LLC         
 

 
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

Alternate 
No. 1 

Alternate 
No. 2 

Alternate 
No. 3 

Alternate 
No. 4 

Alternate 
No. 5 

Alternate 
No. 6 

 
Radius Systems 
 

 
$142,500.00 

 

 
$111,500.00 

 
$45,300.00 

 
$43,200.00 

 
$48,990.00 

 
$50,900.00 

 
$50,500.00 
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